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Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARAMS-IA1 1:40.96

Ortega, Desmond Butler, Davin

Hammond, Alex Hammond, Brennan

23.76 29.37 22.3125.52

AWKEE2 1:43.29

Barriage, Kallen Kettles, Tate

Bradley, Mason Schwickerath, Lathen

27.59 28.66 22.6224.42

ABHS-IA3 1:48.29

Winey, Isaac Cook, Calvin

Jensen, Cooper Enabnit, Simon

28.13 30.80 23.6125.75

AGRIN-IA4 1:53.57

Sumner, Wyatt Schroeder, Maxx

Backlin, Jack Crites, Liam

26.31 31.85 27.1328.28

BWKEE5 x1:56.47

Wilson, Austin Wigant, Kaegan

Pitzen, Maddox Clewell, Nick

30.35 31.87 26.2228.03

AINDY6 1:58.16

Moore, Alaka'i Appel, Calvin

Bacon, Elisha Torrence, Ryan

29.65 35.10 24.7428.67

BBHS-IA7 x1:58.46

Bierwagen, Tristan Schuler, Wes

Anderson, Bryan Cook, Marcus

31.86 32.90 25.3128.39

ACRK-IA8 2:00.26

Lamos, Brody Cogdill, Neil

DeGeeter, Elliott Gloede, Atley

27.79 35.47 25.2931.71

CBHS-IA9 x2:02.43

Bartlett, Caleb Lampe, Pearson

Miller, Oscar VanDyke, Gabe

32.64 34.56 25.9729.26

BRAMS-IA10 x2:04.29

Schroeder, Caden Collison, Chance

Dixon, Nicholas Thompson, Tanner

28.50 39.87 27.8528.07

BINDY11 x2:05.56

Wilkins, Bodi Johnson, Axten

Burkhead, Anthony Spurgeon, Dru

32.38 34.41 28.7530.02

BGRIN-IA12 x2:08.26

Grout, Weston Laug, Vance

Ashing, John Rasmussen, Cooper

37.19 31.62 27.6931.76

ACHS-IA13 2:11.91

Whitlow, Gable 16 White, Leo 15

Wilson, Benjamin 16 Brauman, Will 17

35.42 38.52 29.2728.70

ADSMH-IA14 2:14.04

Lai, Joseph Ly, Kingsley

Cornwell, Connor Williams, Ian

29.35 46.50 28.7929.40

CRAMS-IA15 x2:20.12

Ferrell, Tyler Lincoln, Kale

Steinhelper, Alex Rodriguez-Alcaraz, Dominic

33.17 41.45 30.2535.25

CGRIN-IA16 x2:24.75

Pease, Tyler DeRidder, Jason

Koepp, Joel Graff, Jackson

42.45 37.84 29.0735.39

BCHS-IA17 x2:27.23

Terrones, Tino 14 Myhr, Xander 16

Hallack, Davi 17 Dye, Kayden 15

40.24 41.82 30.9234.25

CINDY18 x2:35.47

Rezac, Ty Hembrook, Bradley

Greene, Isaac Loiler, David

39.49 44.04 35.7736.17

AATL-IA19 2:47.60

Brock, Hudson 15 Hocamp, Michael 16

Bonar, Shayden Schechinger, Dalton 17

41.17 46.26 33.8746.30

BCRK-IA--- DQ

McMahan, Lincoln Weir, Cooper

Popelka, Ben Penn, Noah

34.61 44.27 30.5637.82

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WKEEDieke, Drew1 1:47.69

24.91 27.28 27.4228.08

RAMS-IAFertig, Jonah2 1:56.36

26.41 29.07 30.2630.62

BHS-IAHyman, Brady3 1:56.63

26.36 29.71 30.5729.99

CRK-IALamos, Brody4 2:00.65

26.39 29.82 32.5231.92

RAMS-IAKolsrud, Maxwell5 2:03.25

27.77 30.99 32.2332.26

DSMH-IACornwell, Connor6 2:04.93

26.80 30.87 33.3033.96

RAMS-IAOrtega, Ijah7 2:07.73

27.14 31.55 35.2033.84

WKEEAndrews, Liam8 2:08.61

28.67 32.61 32.9434.39

BHS-IABierwagen, Tristan9 2:11.06

29.83 33.37 33.2534.61

INDYJames, Jesse10 2:12.41

28.09 32.33 36.3235.67

BHS-IAVanDyke, Gabe11 2:17.37

29.87 35.17 36.5235.81

INDYFrease, Tyson12 2:20.76

31.27 36.51 35.4637.52

ATL-IA 15Anderson, Chris13 2:21.48

30.77 36.29 35.9938.43

GRIN-IAAshing, John14 2:26.88

30.68 37.02 38.0741.11

CHS-IA 17Romero, Rodrigo15 2:31.13

31.96 37.39 40.0041.78

GRIN-IASee, Hudson16 2:36.02

33.58 40.55 39.6042.29

INDYRezac, Ty17 2:36.75

34.05 39.00 42.8940.81

CRK-IAMcMahan, Lincoln18 2:37.18

34.81 39.20 41.4941.68

DSMH-IABenson, Josh19 2:41.30

35.23 41.38 41.7042.99

ATL-IA 15Brock, Hudson20 2:51.87

37.04 44.44 44.1646.23

GRIN-IADeRidder, Jason21 2:54.49

37.37 43.34 46.0947.69

ATL-IA 14Nilan, Conner22 3:07.26

40.28 49.31 46.3651.31

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAMS-IAHammond, Alex1 2:05.91

26.23 31.68 29.3938.61

WKEEBradley, Mason2 2:12.06

26.05 33.22 31.3041.49

BHS-IAEnabnit, Simon3 2:13.13

28.06 33.52 29.6541.90

DSMH-IALai, Joseph4 2:14.04

26.72 36.35 29.8341.14

RAMS-IASchroeder, Caden5 2:14.99

28.17 33.56 30.8442.42

WKEEMoore, Kevin6 2:27.39

28.08 38.43 36.0144.87

BHS-IACook, Marcus7 2:29.13

30.61 38.46 32.7947.27

WKEEClewell, Nick8 2:29.20

32.83 40.35 34.6441.38

ATL-IA 16Rieken, Kort9 2:32.49

29.20 39.17 35.0049.12

CHS-IA 16Wilson, Benjamin10 2:33.14

30.01 39.62 36.1147.40

INDYBacon, Elisha11 2:34.79

30.34 38.28 36.2949.88

INDYMassey, Sawyer12 2:36.60

31.51 42.58 37.6544.86

BHS-IASchuler, Wes13 2:38.41

33.60 43.41 38.3843.02

INDYWilkins, Bodi14 2:44.98

32.08 37.13 39.3956.38

RAMS-IASteinhelper, Alex15 2:50.21

37.06 45.25 39.0748.83

ATL-IA 15Schechinger, Wyatt16 3:00.71

43.12 48.17 37.9651.46

DSMH-IAJones, Jorel--- DQ

27.90 36.36 36.7050.29

 
#5  Boys 50 Yard Free Para

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRK-IAGehrls, Nash1 29.24

RAMS-IALincoln, Kale2 34.05

CHS-IA 14Corcoran, Sawyer3 45.97

ATL-IAKinzie, Teagan4 1:28.29
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#6  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHS-IAClark, Isaac1 21.42

GRIN-IASumner, Wyatt2 21.53

WKEEPlasier, Lex3 21.84

RAMS-IAHammond, Brennan4 22.21

BHS-IAMueggenberg, Carson5 22.61

RAMS-IAOrtega, Zion6 23.63

WKEEPitzen, Maddox7 23.72

BHS-IAWiney, Isaac8 23.91

GRIN-IASchroeder, Maxx9 24.01

WKEEWilson, Austin10 24.41

CHS-IA 15White, Leo11 25.09

INDYTorrence, Ryan12 25.31

CRK-IAGloede, Atley13 25.48

INDYGondek, Nate14 26.21

GRIN-IACrites, Liam15 27.98

CRK-IAGottschalk, Henry16 28.53

DSMH-IAWilliams, Ian17 29.16

INDYSpurgeon, Dru18 29.26

CRK-IAPenn, Noah19 30.83

ATL-IABonar, Shayden20 32.50

ATL-IA 17Keiser, Callen21 34.34

CHS-IA 17Silva, Christopher22 34.47

ATL-IA 14Nilan, Conner23 38.76

DSMH-IALy, Kingsley24 41.08

ATL-IA 14Frieze, Caden25 x44.54

CHS-IA 16Casteel, Maverick26 46.93

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHS-IAClark, Isaac1 52.84

24.26 28.58

WKEESchwickerath, Lathen2 55.36

25.85 29.51

RAMS-IAHammond, Alex3 56.14

26.17 29.97

BHS-IAJensen, Cooper4 58.51

26.61 31.90

RAMS-IASchroeder, Caden5 1:00.70

27.92 32.78

WKEEMoore, Kevin6 1:00.89

28.32 32.57

INDYMoore, Alaka'i7 1:02.25

28.30 33.95

ATL-IA 16Rieken, Kort8 1:03.94

29.35 34.59

CRK-IAGloede, Atley9 1:04.90

28.50 36.40

BHS-IAAnderson, Bryan10 1:05.16

29.38 35.78

RAMS-IADixon, Nicholas11 1:05.86

30.13 35.73

WKEEAndrews, Liam12 1:06.45

30.56 35.89

INDYJohnson, Axten13 1:06.49

29.17 37.32

GRIN-IABacklin, Jack14 1:09.66

30.84 38.82

INDYBurkhead, Anthony15 1:10.61

31.51 39.10

CRK-IADeGeeter, Elliott16 1:19.38

35.18 44.20

GRIN-IAKoepp, Joel17 1:21.45

38.11 43.34

 
#8  Boys 100 Yard Free Para

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRK-IAGehrls, Nash1 1:07.78

32.20 35.58

CHS-IA 14Corcoran, Sawyer2 1:54.67

49.01 1:05.66

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GRIN-IASumner, Wyatt1 48.47

23.21 25.26

RAMS-IAHammond, Brennan2 49.60

23.66 25.94

WKEEDieke, Drew3 49.96

24.09 25.87

BHS-IAMueggenberg, Carson4 50.01

23.94 26.07

ATL-IA 18Quist, Hunter5 51.90

24.04 27.86

WKEEBarriage, Kallen6 51.94

24.96 26.98

BHS-IAHyman, Brady7 52.25

24.95 27.30

RAMS-IAOrtega, Zion8 52.69

25.19 27.50

BHS-IAEnabnit, Simon9 53.24

25.05 28.19

WKEEPitzen, Maddox10 54.65

26.18 28.47

DSMH-IAJones, Jorel11 55.07

25.74 29.33

CHS-IA 15White, Leo12 57.66

26.51 31.15

INDYJames, Jesse13 1:00.50

28.23 32.27

GRIN-IAGrout, Weston14 1:01.19

28.83 32.36

GRIN-IARasmussen, Cooper15 1:01.60

29.02 32.58

INDYGondek, Nate16 1:02.73

29.92 32.81

CHS-IA 16Whitlow, Gable17 1:02.91

29.32 33.59

INDYSpurgeon, Dru18 1:06.76

31.43 35.33

CRK-IAPopelka, Ben19 1:06.93

31.90 35.03

CHS-IA 17Brauman, Will20 1:10.20

31.81 38.39

CRK-IAPenn, Noah21 1:11.41

33.01 38.40

DSMH-IAWilliams, Ian22 1:13.16

32.71 40.45

ATL-IA 16Hocamp, Michael23 1:14.62

35.83 38.79

ATL-IABonar, Shayden24 1:16.78

35.31 41.47

 
#10  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAMS-IAOrtega, Desmond1 4:44.96

23.54 26.33 28.1827.58

28.96 29.61 30.39 30.54

30.28 29.55

RAMS-IAFertig, Jonah2 5:24.71

28.20 31.57 32.4832.71

32.66 33.57 33.79 33.68

32.80 33.25

WKEEKettles, Tate3 5:35.34

28.98 31.96 33.6733.25

34.67 35.15 34.96 35.57

35.18 31.95

BHS-IACook, Calvin4 5:35.94

28.95 32.95 34.1733.67

33.87 34.51 34.58 35.17

34.68 33.39

DSMH-IACornwell, Connor5 5:42.59

28.54 32.08 35.2433.54

35.68 36.29 36.40 35.10

34.90 34.82

WKEEWilson, Austin6 5:42.64

28.94 33.06 34.8234.51

35.42 35.87 35.45 35.40

35.33 33.84

WKEEWigant, Kaegan7 5:53.63

30.00 33.89 36.7135.67

36.48 36.49 36.47 36.26

36.50 35.16

BHS-IAMiller, Oscar8 5:56.21

29.31 34.93 36.5836.73

37.15 37.06 38.70 37.40

36.55 31.80

BHS-IABartlett, Caleb9 6:04.86

31.62 36.47 37.9336.83

38.57 37.35 38.17 37.01

36.50 34.41

INDYBurkhead, Anthony10 6:13.19

31.00 35.08 37.6037.08

39.75 39.64 40.04 38.75

37.91 36.34

INDYFrease, Tyson11 6:15.90

31.72 36.38 38.9439.20

38.51 39.40 38.31 38.39

38.46 36.59
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(#10  Boys 500 Yard Free)

ATL-IA 15Anderson, Chris12 6:21.54

32.60 37.64 38.8039.30

38.63 38.57 39.84 39.96

39.20 37.00

CRK-IARichter, Kacper13 6:24.34

31.94 36.26 38.4737.53

39.76 40.81 40.76 41.16

40.40 37.25

CRK-IADeGeeter, Elliott14 6:36.25

32.73 37.47 40.7539.67

41.36 41.39 41.25 42.05

41.45 38.13

CHS-IA 17Hallack, Davi15 6:42.39

32.43 36.91 41.4739.45

41.78 42.95 43.09 43.04

42.44 38.83

GRIN-IAAshing, John16 6:50.43

32.19 39.37 42.6541.87

42.80 44.07 43.91 44.28

42.24 37.05

RAMS-IARodriguez-Alcaraz, Dominic17 6:56.82

1:14.81 1:24.38 44.412:55.07

38.16

CRK-IACogdill, Neil18 7:09.79

34.02 38.85 1:21.8941.00

41.68 44.65 42.51 43.11

38.33 23.75

INDYRezac, Ty19 7:17.15

33.37 40.62 3:51.3044.22

47.02 40.67

ATL-IA 17Schechinger, Dalton20 7:59.11

38.44 45.49 49.1648.98

49.65 50.61 50.54 50.39

48.80 47.05

 
#11  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWKEE1 1:28.25

Bradley, Mason Barriage, Kallen

Dieke, Drew Plasier, Lex

22.80 21.74 21.2122.50

ABHS-IA2 1:29.67

Hyman, Brady Clark, Isaac

Mueggenberg, Carson Winey, Isaac

23.24 20.84 23.3322.26

ARAMS-IA3 1:37.72

Butler, Davin Ortega, Zion

Ortega, Ijah Fertig, Jonah

25.60 23.57 24.2824.27

AGRIN-IA4 1:38.46

Sumner, Wyatt Backlin, Jack

Schroeder, Maxx Crites, Liam

21.77 25.90 26.7824.01

BWKEE5 x1:40.20

Andrews, Liam Moore, Kevin

Pitzen, Maddox Kettles, Tate

25.64 26.18 24.6423.74

AINDY6 1:41.49

Gondek, Nate Moore, Alaka'i

Bacon, Elisha Torrence, Ryan

26.26 24.73 24.8225.68

BBHS-IA7 x1:44.23

Cook, Marcus VanDyke, Gabe

Miller, Oscar Cook, Calvin

26.02 27.28 24.9525.98

AATL-IA8 1:44.65

Anderson, Chris 15 Schechinger, Wyatt 15

Rieken, Kort 16 Quist, Hunter 18

30.01 27.65 22.4524.54

BINDY9 x1:48.78

Burkhead, Anthony Johnson, Axten

James, Jesse Massey, Sawyer

30.00 26.84 26.1725.77

CBHS-IA10 x1:49.44

Lampe, Pearson Schuler, Wes

Bartlett, Caleb Anderson, Bryan

26.62 28.97 25.6928.16

BRAMS-IA11 x1:51.22

Collison, Chance Dixon, Nicholas

Kolsrud, Maxwell Ferrell, Tyler

34.45 25.88 25.3225.57

ACHS-IA12 1:51.71

Wilson, Benjamin 16 Brauman, Will 17

Terrones, Tino 14 Whitlow, Gable 16

25.56 30.14 26.6429.37

BGRIN-IA13 x1:53.31

See, Hudson Rasmussen, Cooper

Laug, Vance Grout, Weston

30.45 27.25 27.4728.14

ACRK-IA14 1:53.73

Gottschalk, Henry Richter, Kacper

Cogdill, Neil Weir, Cooper

28.96 28.11 29.1627.50

CINDY15 x1:56.16

Appel, Calvin Wilkins, Bodi

Hembrook, Bradley Spurgeon, Dru

28.81 27.30 29.1930.86

CRAMS-IA16 x2:00.20

Thompson, Tanner Steinhelper, Alex

Lincoln, Kale Rodriguez-Alcaraz, Dominic

27.40 29.06 29.8533.89

BCRK-IA17 x2:02.77

Penn, Noah McMahan, Lincoln

Popelka, Ben Gehrls, Nash

31.38 30.35 30.2530.79

ADSMH-IA18 2:09.67

Williams, Ian Ly, Kingsley

Benson, Josh Jones, Jorel

32.36 41.88 24.7330.70

BATL-IA19 x2:16.66

Keiser, Callen 17 Nilan, Conner 14

Frieze, Caden 14 Hocamp, Michael 16

32.16 39.93 32.0632.51

CGRIN-IA20 x2:22.07

Graff, Jackson Pease, Tyler

Vance, Aiden Intzes, Stylianos

30.14 36.92 37.0837.93

BCHS-IA--- DQ

Myhr, Xander 16 Silva, Christopher 17

Casteel, Maverick 16 Dye, Kayden 15

32.66 36.64 32.2247.59

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WKEEPlasier, Lex1 55.47

27.37 28.10

WKEEBradley, Mason2 58.87

28.78 30.09

BHS-IAJensen, Cooper3 1:00.42

29.04 31.38

WKEEBarriage, Kallen4 1:01.32

29.71 31.61

BHS-IAWiney, Isaac5 1:02.46

30.17 32.29

INDYMoore, Alaka'i6 1:03.19

30.88 32.31

RAMS-IAKolsrud, Maxwell7 1:04.48

31.22 33.26

RAMS-IAOrtega, Ijah8 1:05.18

31.53 33.65

DSMH-IALai, Joseph9 1:06.42

32.06 34.36

RAMS-IAFerrell, Tyler10 1:09.11

32.29 36.82

BHS-IABierwagen, Tristan11 1:09.94

33.42 36.52

INDYWilkins, Bodi12 1:11.04

35.09 35.95

CRK-IAMcMahan, Lincoln13 1:14.35

36.19 38.16

INDYGreene, Isaac14 1:19.17

37.45 41.72

CHS-IA 17Romero, Rodrigo15 1:25.88

42.30 43.58

CRK-IAGottschalk, Henry16 1:27.98

41.97 46.01

CRK-IAWeir, Cooper17 1:29.21

41.56 47.65

GRIN-IAKoepp, Joel18 1:29.29

43.69 45.60

CHS-IA 14Terrones, Tino19 1:30.53

42.72 47.81

ATL-IA 15Brock, Hudson20 1:34.18

1:34.18

GRIN-IAPease, Tyler21 1:35.41

45.87 49.54
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(#13  Boys 100 Yard Back)

ATL-IA 16Hocamp, Michael22 1:49.96

1:49.96

 
#15  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAMS-IAOrtega, Desmond1 1:01.30

28.62 32.68

ATL-IA 18Quist, Hunter2 1:04.08

29.95 34.13

WKEESchwickerath, Lathen3 1:04.41

30.29 34.12

RAMS-IAButler, Davin4 1:06.25

30.28 35.97

CRK-IALamos, Brody5 1:07.97

31.19 36.78

WKEEWigant, Kaegan6 1:09.47

32.40 37.07

RAMS-IADixon, Nicholas7 1:09.56

33.05 36.51

BHS-IACook, Calvin8 1:09.57

32.12 37.45

WKEEClewell, Nick9 1:11.57

32.75 38.82

BHS-IASchuler, Wes10 1:12.66

33.75 38.91

GRIN-IALaug, Vance11 1:17.41

35.63 41.78

INDYJohnson, Axten12 1:18.65

36.27 42.38

INDYMassey, Sawyer13 1:18.89

37.09 41.80

BHS-IALampe, Pearson14 1:18.95

36.85 42.10

INDYAppel, Calvin15 1:21.80

38.45 43.35

CRK-IACogdill, Neil16 1:23.04

37.01 46.03

ATL-IA 15Schechinger, Wyatt17 1:26.10

39.73 46.37

GRIN-IADeRidder, Jason18 1:27.22

39.81 47.41

ATL-IA 17Schechinger, Dalton19 1:34.11

42.93 51.18

DSMH-IABenson, Josh20 1:35.46

45.33 50.13

DSMH-IALy, Kingsley21 1:50.46

51.28 59.18

GRIN-IAVance, Aiden22 2:05.98

56.98 1:09.00

 
#16  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABHS-IA1 3:18.50

Mueggenberg, Carson Enabnit, Simon

Hyman, Brady Clark, Isaac

23.63 50.24 51.2024.12

23.86 50.23 22.10 46.83

ARAMS-IA2 3:18.65

Hammond, Brennan Hammond, Alex

Ortega, Zion Ortega, Desmond

23.69 50.39 50.3924.22

23.96 51.15 21.92 46.72

AWKEE3 3:22.06

Schwickerath, Lathen Wilson, Austin

Dieke, Drew Plasier, Lex

24.45 51.87 53.4724.96

23.24 49.23 22.27 47.49

BRAMS-IA4 x3:43.58

Fertig, Jonah Schroeder, Caden

Ortega, Ijah Kolsrud, Maxwell

26.36 55.42 52.4824.78

28.20 58.25 27.21 57.43

BBHS-IA5 x3:48.16

Cook, Marcus Bierwagen, Tristan

Jensen, Cooper Miller, Oscar

26.79 56.69 57.6626.96

25.53 54.36 28.02 59.45

ADSMH-IA6 3:53.32

Cornwell, Connor Benson, Josh

Jones, Jorel Lai, Joseph

26.25 56.33 1:10.4332.81

25.68 55.12 24.46 51.44

AATL-IA7 3:55.65

Rieken, Kort 16 Schechinger, Wyatt 15

Anderson, Chris 15 Quist, Hunter 18

26.97 56.78 1:03.6930.64

29.78 1:03.85 24.09 51.33

ACRK-IA8 3:56.01

Gloede, Atley Richter, Kacper

DeGeeter, Elliott Lamos, Brody

27.09 56.81 1:03.0530.02

29.32 1:03.28 25.51 52.87

AGRIN-IA9 3:56.43

Schroeder, Maxx Backlin, Jack

Rasmussen, Cooper Grout, Weston

25.50 54.60 1:00.6128.34

28.24 59.97 28.78 1:01.25

ACHS-IA10 3:58.40

Wilson, Benjamin 16 Whitlow, Gable 16

Hallack, Davi 17 White, Leo 15

57.99 1:26.91 1:01.7933.82

32.00 57.99 31.71 31.71

CBHS-IA11 x3:59.54

Bartlett, Caleb Anderson, Bryan

Lampe, Pearson VanDyke, Gabe

29.56 1:02.55 58.7026.98

26.82 56.52 28.47 1:01.77

AINDY12 4:00.34

James, Jesse Gondek, Nate

Bacon, Elisha Torrence, Ryan

28.49 1:00.77 1:04.0229.33

26.95 59.04 27.07 56.51

CRAMS-IA13 x4:25.70

Steinhelper, Alex Thompson, Tanner

Rodriguez-Alcaraz, Dominic Butler, Davin

31.94 1:07.10 1:04.3330.96

1:10.13 1:39.93 34.55 34.34

BGRIN-IA14 x4:30.36

Ashing, John Crites, Liam

See, Hudson Graff, Jackson

30.27 1:05.96 1:03.2929.16

32.92 1:09.84 31.13 1:11.27

BCRK-IA15 x4:37.57

Gottschalk, Henry Weir, Cooper

Gehrls, Nash Popelka, Ben

31.13 1:06.42 1:11.6832.64

32.71 1:09.68 32.79 1:09.79

BCHS-IA16 x4:50.34

Brauman, Will 17 Myhr, Xander 16

Dye, Kayden 15 Romero, Rodrigo 17

33.50 1:10.32 1:15.8935.02

37.37 1:16.59 33.31 1:07.54

BATL-IA17 x5:22.10

Bonar, Shayden Frieze, Caden 14

Brock, Hudson 15 Schechinger, Dalton 17

37.55 1:20.80 1:24.0437.85

36.02 1:17.40 36.15 1:19.86

CGRIN-IA18 x5:32.73

Koepp, Joel Intzes, Stylianos

Pease, Tyler Vance, Aiden

33.63 1:09.85 1:25.6640.50

40.53 1:25.55 43.11 1:31.67

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. Waukee Boys Swimming 292

2. Southeast Polk High School 278

3. Boone High School 254

4. Grinnell High School 93

5. Indianola Boys 79

5. Atlantic High School 79

7. Des Moines Hoover 76

8. CR Kennedy Cougars 71

9. Centerville High School 44


